
Lunch Menu
(12 noon - 2.45pm)

HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Some dishes can be adapted to be gluten free.

Starters
Chef's Soup of The Day (v, gfr),
bread

5.50

6.75

6.75

Halloumi Fries (v)
chilli jam, dressed mixed leaves 
Prawn Cocktail                                                          6.75

Garlic Mushrooms
parmesan cheese

Sandwiches

Tuna Mayo
Cheddar Cheese & Pickle (v)
Honey Roast Ham
Chicken, Bacon & Mayo
Roast Beef & Horseradish
Brie & Cranberry
No Tuna (v)
Mixed Med Veg (v)

upgrade to chips for £2.50

served with side salad & crisps

5.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
6.95

Burgers
House 
6oz beef patty, bacon, cheese, burger
sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickle

14.95

Cajun Chicken 
bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo

Beer Battered Halloumi (v)
pickle, lettuce, tomato, red onion, chilli jam

15.50

14.75

all served in a burger bun with chips, 
side salad  & coleslaw

House Vegan (v, ve)
oumph plant based patty, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, vegan cheese, chilli
jam;  served in burger bun, chips, 
side salad 

14.75

Mains

Baguettes
11.95Roast Hoagie/Nut Roast 

filled baguette with roast potatoes 
and chef’s gravy

8oz Sirloin Steak (gfr)
confit tomato, mushroom, side salad, chips

21.95

12oz Gammon (gfr)
confit tomato, mushroom, side salad, chips

14.95

Chargrilled Chicken Supreme (gfr)
wrapped in bacon, chef's choice of 
potatoes, seasonal vegetables, 
garlic mushroom sauce

16.00

15.95Beer Battered Fish (vg, gfr)
chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon
wedge

14.95Beef Lasagne 
garlic bread, side salad 

13.95Vegetable Lasagne (v)
garlic bread, side salad

Beer Battered Vegetables (v, ve, gfr)
chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon 

13.50

Chicken Balti Curry (gfr)
basmati rice, chips, poppadum, 
mango chutney

available as Chickpea Balti Curry (ve)

14.95

Sides & Sauces
Chips
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread (Add Cheese 50p)
Creamy Peppercorn Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce
Coleslaw

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.95
3.95
3.50


