

HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Lunch Menu

(12 noon - 2.45pm)

0 ◎ 0			
Starters		Mains	
Chef's Soup of The Day (v, gfr), bread	5.50	Beer Battered Fish (vg, gfr) chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon wedge	15.95
Halloumi Fries (v)	6.75	wedge	
chilli jam, dressed mixed leaves Prawn Cocktail	6.75	Beer Battered Vegetables (v, ve, gfr) chips, garden peas, tartar sauce, lemon	13.50
Garlic Mushrooms parmesan cheese	6.75	Chicken Balti Curry (gfr) basmati rice, chips, poppadum, mango chutney	14.95
		available as Chickpea Balti Curry (ve)	
Sandwiches served with side salad & crisps		Beef Lasagne garlic bread, side salad	14.95
Tuna Mayo Cheddar Cheese & Pickle (v)	5.95 5.95 5.95	Vegetable Lasagne (v) garlic bread, side salad	13.95
Honey Roast Ham Chicken, Bacon & Mayo Roast Beef & Horseradish Brie & Cranberry	6.95 6.95 6.95	8oz Sirloin Steak (gfr) confit tomato, mushroom, side salad, chips	21.95
No Tuna (v)	5.95	12oz Gammon (gfr)	14.95
Mixed Med Veg (v)	6.95	confit tomato, mushroom, side salad, chips	14.55
upgrade to chips for £2.50		Chargrilled Chicken Supreme (gfr) wrapped in bacon, chef's choice of potatoes, seasonal vegetables,	16.00
Burgers		garlic mushroom sauce	
House 6oz beef patty, bacon, cheese, burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickle	14.95	Baguettes	
Cajun Chicken bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo	15.50	Roast Hoagie/Nut Roast filled baguette with roast potatoes and chef's gravy	11.95
Beer Battered Halloumi (v) pickle, lettuce, tomato, red onion, chilli jam	14.75	Sídes & Sauces	
all served in a burger bun with chips, side salad & coleslaw		Chips Onion Rings	4.00 4.00
House Vegan (v, ve) oumph plant based patty, lettuce, tomato, red onion, vegan cheese, chilli jam; served in burger bun, chips, side salad	14.75	Garlic Bread (Add Cheese 50p) Creamy Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Coleslaw	4.00 3.95 3.95 3.50